
Date Day Topic Resident Teacher/Guide

02.9.24 Mon
Seminar : Liver physiology and its 

anaesthetic implications
Dr. Rasika (JR2) Dr. Dipali

06.9.24 Fri Thesis Review :
Dr. Shezen Ray             

Dr. Pratiksha Gosavi

05.9.24 Wed Lecture : Anaesthetic circuits Dr. Rashmi Atkari

09.9.24 Mon
Seminar : Anaesthesia for bariatric 

surgery
Dr. Lavish (JR2) Dr. Anupriya

13.9.24 Fri Thesis Review :

       Dr. Neeta Shroff                     

Dr. Sangameswari 

Biradar                            

Dr. Padmakshi Kirkire

17.9.24 Tue Seminar : Awake craniotomy Dr. Maheen (JR2) Dr. Shilpa Jaiswal

18.9.24 Wed
Lecture : Newer Concepts of spinal 

and epidural anaesthesia
Dr. Priyanka Perka

20.9.24 Fri Thesis Review :
Dr. Nilesh Hatwar        

Dr.  Mathew J Plakkattu

23.9.24 Mon
Seminar : Total parenteral 

nutrition
Dr. Rutuja (JR2) Dr. Akshay Shende

27.9.24 Fri Thesis Review :
Dr. Pankaj Kamelwar       

Dr. Vishakha Kadse

30.9.24 Mon
Seminar : Anaesthesia for Cochlear 

Implant
Dr. Kishore Dr. Pratik

PG activity (Date: 01.09.24 to 30.09.24)


